
FROM:
Fufillment Center
Fufillment Center
5440-A East Francis Street

US 

(000) 000-0000

TRK#

DIMMED: 49 X 20 X 6 IN

REF: LYMNS-250320-0257001
INV: 
PO: DEPT: 

Ontario CA 91761

SHIP DATE: 19MAR25
ACTWGT: 59.53 LB
CAD: 259253988/FAPI2208

BILL SENDER

Phat Nguyen
Phat Nguyen

1350 oakland rd

179

13147428089
SAN JOSE CA 95112 (US)

FedEx
Home Delivery

H

J2
51

02
41

21
70

1u
v

TO

58
CJ

3/
50

27
/C

6C
4

7728 4581 2001
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